Dates
23/06/25

16/06/25
02/06/25

26/05/25
19/05/25

12/05/25
05/05/25

30/04/25
07/04/25

31/03/25
24/03/25

17/03/25
10/03/25

03/03/25
24/02/25

03/02/25
27/01/25

20/01/25

13/01/25

06/01/25
16/12/24

09/12/24
02/12/24

25/11/24
18/11/24

11/11/24
04/11/24

14/10/24

Niveau 1
(%]

%]
LIVIN.ON.LOVE V
%]
WHY.INDIANA V
PRETTY.PLEASE
MADE.IN.MEXICO
%)

%]
JAILHOUSE.CREOLE V
a
%)
CABO.SAN.LUCAS V
%)
MILES.ON.IT V
%)
DESIGNATED V
WAYFARING.STRANGER V

1< I<

HOMECOMING V
%]

%)
SOME.HELP V

THE.LAST.SHANTY V
%]

WE.CANTWAIT V
HURRICANE.KISS V

%)
SONANDO.UN.POQUITO V

SIDEWINDER.SWING V
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2
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30/09/24 GOOD.TO.BE V o MISS.THANG V
A.BAR.SONG V
23/09/24 ANOTHER.SHOW V EVERY.LITTLE.THING V SPACE.IN.MY.HEART V HONKY.TONK.MINUTE  V
16/09/24 ANOTHER.SHOW V CROSSMYHEART VEBB ¥ READY.FOR.IT V TICK.TOCK V
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09/09/24 BILL'S.BASIC V @ %) g

LAST.NIGHT.DISCO V
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Dates
26/06/25

19/06/25
12/06/25

05/06/25
22/05/25
15/05/25
07/05/25

24/04/25
03/04/25

27/03/25
20/03/25

13/03/25
06/03/25
27/02/25
05/02/25

30/01/25

23/01/25
15/01/25
09/01/25
19/12/24
12/12/24
05/12/24
28/11/24
14/11/24
06/11/24

17/10/24

10/10/24

03/10/24

25/09/24

Niveau 1
2
2
2
WHERE.I.BELONG V
GOLDEN.WEDDING.RING V
WHY.INDIANA V
PRETTY.PLEASE V
2
2
2
ROCK'N.ROLL.IS.KING V
CABO.SAN.LUCAS V
2
MILES.ON.IT V
2
2
DESIGNATED V HOMECOMING

<

2
2
SOME.HELP V
THE.LAST.SHANTY V
WE.CANTWAIT V
I'M.GOING.HOME V
HURRICANE KISS V
JAILHOUSE.CREOLE V
ATMAMAW'S.HOUSE V
COUNTRY.AS.CAN.BE V SIDEWINDER.SWING

DOMFRONT - 2024/2025

Niveau 2
2
2
2
%]
2
%]
MADE.IN.MEXICO V
%]
TIPSY V
2
TAGON V
CHASING.RAINBOWS V
2
WON'T.FORGET V
2

ON.THE.HILL V

MUSTANG V

@
%)
@
CRAZY.SONG  V
%)
SONANDO.UN.POQUITO  V

v

BEAUTIFUL.DAY V
COWBOY.CHARLESTON VA.BAR.SONG V

%)
BETTER.THAN.THAT V

TIPPIN'ITUP V

NEW.YORK.GIRLS V

%]

GOOD.TO.BE V

Niveau 3
2

%]
%]

|.MISS.ME.MORE V
%]
%]
a
%]

CAN'T.PASS.THE.BAR V
UNHEALTHY V
a
TEARS.OF.THE.VEIL V
a
HELP V
DERRYLIN.FIRE V
%]

TEXAS.OR.TENNESSEE V

a
%]

a
KEEPING.IT.COUNTRY V
%)
AROUND.THE.FIRE V
%)
HONKY.TONK.MINUTE V
LET.ITRUN V

READY.FOR.IT V

SPACE.IN.MY.HEART V

%]

Niveau 4
2
@
GOD.AND.COUNTRY V
ANOTHER.ROAD V
2
2
TROUBLE V
2
]

%)
%]

THE.ONE V
a

DELICIOUS V
%]
STRAIGHT.LINE V

%]

a
%]
BUILD.A.FIRE V
JUMP vV
%)
SOUTHERN.GOSPEL V
%)
STOMPING.GROUND
MISS.THANG V

<

RIGHT.GIRL.WRONG.TIME V

LITTLE.DEVIL V

%]
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LAST.NIGHT.DISCO V ANOTHER.SHOW V

EVERY.LITTLE.THING V

TICK.TOCK V

12/09/24

BABIES VBILL'S.BASIC V

%]

CREEK.WILL.RISE V
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